IGO Man Go

[Bug Agoing

]

|Go Bright Bug QH-r |

IMiss Paula Bug

IMaddons Bright Eyes

[Me Bright

1

Mickey Blues Eyes

PRR#1878

Leo

2000|Chestnut Sabino |Paint

|stallion |

Pre 95:

1996-1999:

2000:

2001:

2002:

2003:

2004:

2005:

2006:

2007:

Lanshala

Pale Blue Eyes-TB

Blow Bye Blow

PG G00.0,0.0,.0.0.0.0.0,0,0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.00,0,0.0.000,0,0.00¢0,0.04

DG 00.0.0,0,0.0,0.0.00,0,0,0.0,0.0,0,0.0.0,0,0,0.0.000,.0,0,0.0¢,0,0,0.004

PO S 00.00 000,000 000,000 000,00 00000000000 000000004

DS 000,00 00000000000 00000000000 000.00000.0.00000.0004

PO S00.00 000,000 000,000 000,00 00000000000 000000004

D 0,0,0.0,0.0,0,0,0.0,0,0,0.0.0,0.0,0,0.0,0.0,0,0.0,0.0,0,0,0.0,0,0,0,0.0,¢0,0,0,0,0¢.0.4

P00 000,00 00000000000 000,00 000.00000.0.00000.000000.00004

D00 000,00 0.0.0.0.000.0.0.0.0 00000000000 000.00000.00000.0.00000.08

Bl/Rn/Sab/F (Onefortheroad)
C/Sab/Tob/C (Bingo Jet)
B/Sab/C (Celtic Charge)
C/MinSab/F (Cosmic Lou Lou)
Ch/Spl/Sab/F (Cary Debt)
B/Sab/F (Keep Her Image)
Blk/Tob/F (Killing Time)

Lanation-r

Rosalinda-r

Bye Bye Birdie

Deeptrust-r



